

FED AID NO HSIP-0013(39)

SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS

US 13/US 258 FROM SOUTH OF SR 1331 TO NORTH OF NC 903

	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY TARBORO, NC	S. T. WOOTEN CORPORATION WILSON, NC	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC. AHOSKIE, NC
--	---------------------------------------------	----------------------------------------	-----------------------------------------------

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	30000.00		40000.00		50000.00	
0002	0000400000-N	801 CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum	6500.00		23375.00		15800.00	
0003	0043000000-N	226 GRADING	Lump Sum	51750.00		70000.00		168000.00	
0004	0057000000-E	226 UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	100 CY	36.00	3600.00	16.96	1696.00	9.00	900.00
0005	1220000000-E	545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	300 TON	42.00	12600.00	50.00	15000.00	35.00	10500.00
0006	1498000000-E	610 ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	5,500 TON	41.50	228250.00	45.00	247500.00	38.00	209000.00
0007	1519000000-E	610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	2,400 TON	40.00	96000.00	42.00	100800.00	38.00	91200.00
0008	1575000000-E	620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX	410 TON	550.00	225500.00	475.00	194750.00	700.00	287000.00
0009	1577000000-E	620 POLYM MOD ASP BNR FOR PLT MIX	65 TON	750.00	48750.00	775.00	50375.00	900.00	58500.00
0010	1662000000-E	650 OG ASP FRICT FC-1 MOD	1,000 TON	52.65	52650.00	60.00	60000.00	60.00	60000.00
0011	4399000000-N	1105 TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum		14300.00		28000.00		15000.00
0012	4685000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	18,000 LF	0.55	9900.00	0.55	9900.00	1.00	18000.00
0013	4686000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	18,000 LF	0.65	11700.00	0.65	11700.00	1.20	21600.00
0014	4725000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	10 EA	300.00	3000.00	300.00	3000.00	190.00	1900.00
0015	6000000000-E	1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,300 LF	2.25	2925.00	2.25	2925.00	4.00	5200.00
0016	6009000000-E	1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	10 TON	80.00	800.00	90.00	900.00	60.00	600.00
0017	6012000000-E	1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	5 TON	125.00	625.00	70.00	350.00	50.00	250.00
0018	6015000000-E	1615 TEMPORARY MULCHING	1 ACR	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	950.00	950.00
0019	6036000000-E	1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	1,500 SY	2.00	3000.00	2.25	3375.00	1.85	2775.00
0020	6042000000-E	1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	20 LF	4.00	80.00	4.00	80.00	4.00	80.00
0021	6071010000-E	SP WATTLE	2,000 LF	4.00	8000.00	4.50	9000.00	7.25	14500.00
0022	6071020000-E	SP POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	10 LB	20.00	200.00	15.00	150.00	15.00	150.00
0023	6084000000-E	1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	2 ACR	1900.00	3800.00	1900.00	3800.00	1750.00	3500.00
0024	6090000000-E	1661 SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50 LB	5.00	250.00	4.00	200.00	9.00	450.00
0025	6093000000-E	1661 FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.2 TON	1000.00	200.00	1000.00	200.00	2000.00	400.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 814980.00 TOTAL 877676.00 TOTAL 1036255.00

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 814980.00 SUB-TOTAL 877676.00 SUB-TOTAL 1036255.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	1	814980.00
S. T. WOOTEN CORPORATION	2	877676.00
ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	3	1036255.00